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Product Specification of  

Flagstones—Smooth & Riven 

 

Barleystone Paving, Taghart 

South, Shercock,                     

Co. Cavan, A81 D667 

Product 
Brick Size 

mm 
Colours 

No. per 

Sq.m 

No. per 

Pack  

No. 

Layers 

Pack Size 

Sq.m 

Pack 

Weight 

KG 

No. Packs 

per Arctic 

Sq.m per  

Arctic Load 

Smooth 
400 X 400 X 40 

450 X 450 X 40 

All Colours 

Available 

6.25 

4.93 

72 

56 

12 

14 

11.52 

11.34 

1110 

1090 
25 

288 

283.5 

Riven 
400 X 400 X 40 

450 X 450 X 40 

All Colours 

Available 

6.25 

4.93 

72 

56 

12 

14 

11.52 

11.34 

1110 

1090 
25 

288 

283.5 

3 Size Mix 

Smooth & 

Riven 

600 X 400 X 40 

400 X 400 X 40 

400 X 200 X 40 

All Colours 

Available 

(Rowen & Birch 

made to order) 

n/a 48 8 7.68 735 8 291.84 

Raw Materials: Sand, Stone, Cement, Pigment 

Manufacturing Process: Hydraulically Pressed 

Manufacturing Standards: Manufactured to BS EN 1338 

Quality Systems: All products undergo testing to standards of EN ISO 

9001 and are covered by CE certification. 

Application: Please refer to Health & Safety data sheets 

Installation: Installed to BS 7533-3 

Performance Criteria: Strenght:>3.6MPa or 250N/mm 

We supply a wide range of flags for any domestic or commercial paving project.  

Our Smooth Flags come in three sizes: 400 X 400 X 40mm, 450 X 450 X 40 mm and 3 Size Mix 

Our Riven Flags come in three sizes: 400 X 400 X 40mm, 450 X 450 X 40 mm and 3 Size Mix 

Smooth Walnut Smooth Brindle Smooth Birch Smooth Damson Smooth Buff 

Riven Brindle Riven Walnut Riven Damson Riven Birch Riven Buff Riven Rowen Riven Silver Grey 

Smooth Rowen Smooth Silver Grey 


