

sales@barleystone.com

UK: +0044 845 805 5330

IRL: +353 42 967 5992 www.barleystone.com

Product Specification of Flagstones—Smooth & Riven

We supply a wide range of flags for any domestic or commercial paving project.

Our Smooth Flags come in three sizes: 400 X 400 X 40mm, 450 X 450 X 40 mm and 3 Size Mix

Our Riven Flags come in three sizes: 400 X 400 X 40mm, 450 X 450 X 40 mm and 3 Size Mix













Smooth Brindle

Smooth Damson





Riven Birch

Riven Brindle

Riven Damson

Riven Walnut

Riven Buff

Riven Silver Grey

Product	Brick Size mm	Colours	No. per Sq.m	No. per Pack	No. Layers	Pack Size Sq.m	Pack Weight KG	No. Packs per Arctic	Sq.m per Arctic Load
Smooth	400 X 400 X 40	All Colours Available	6.25	72	12	11.52	1110	25	288
	450 X 450 X 40		4.93	56	14	11.34	1090		283.5
Riven	400 X 400 X 40	All Colours Available	6.25	72	12	11.52	1110	25	288
	450 X 450 X 40		4.93	56	14	11.34	1090		283.5
3 Size Mix Smooth & Riven	600 X 400 X 40	All Colours Available (Rowen & Birch made to order)	n/a	48	8	7.68	735	8	291.84
	400 X 400 X 40								
	400 X 200 X 40								

Raw Materials: Sand, Stone, Cement, Pigment

Manufacturing Process: Hydraulically Pressed

Manufacturing Standards: Manufactured to BS EN 1338

Quality Systems: All products undergo testing to standards of EN ISO

9001 and are covered by CE certification.

Application: Please refer to Health & Safety data sheets

Installation: Installed to BS 7533-3

Performance Criteria: Strenght:>3.6MPa or 250N/mm

Barleystone Paving, Taghart South, Shercock, Co. Cavan, A81 D667